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Description

199201060000
00348

01/06/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

381 391

199201170000
01858

01/17/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ECHOLS,
DANNY J. &
BONITA

383 816

199201170000
01923

01/17/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

383 816

199201160000
01720

01/16/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CORPERA

383 392

199201160000
01738

01/16/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee DEEDS MANGRUM,
ERWIN H.
ETAL

383 319

199202040000
03756

02/04/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC.
MORTGAGE

386 881

199201290000
03157

01/29/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
BOBBY D. &
GAYE

385 755

199201310000
03470

01/31/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

386 365

199201310000
03501

01/31/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

386 365

199202100000
04382

02/10/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T, INC.

387 995

199202110000
04620

02/11/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOOD,
JAMES B. &
BEJEANA

388 89

199202110000
04635

02/11/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

388 89

199202140000
04966

02/14/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN,
JAMES C. &
DONNA

389 38

199202140000
04972

02/14/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

389 38

199202140000
05022

02/14/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
COR

388 917

199202140000
05038

02/14/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RADER,
ROGER D. &
LINDA C

388 917

199202170000
05104

02/17/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
COR

389 317

199202170000
05129

02/17/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ENDRESS,
DANIEL B.

389 317



199202170000
05155

02/17/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

389 251

199202170000
05153

02/17/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

389 251

199202170000
05172

02/17/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
COR

389 317

199202170000
05175

02/17/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ENDRESS,
DANIEL B.

389 317

199203020000
06385

03/02/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

391 886

199204100000
41631

04/10/1992
01:34:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee RELEASES UNION BANK
& TRUST

199204140000
44711

04/14/1992
02:53:52

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee RELEASES DOMINION
BANK

199204150000
45111

04/15/1992
08:20:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

199205260000
92581

05/26/1992
09:56:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FILKINS,
MARK H

199205280000
95411

05/28/1992
12:19:35

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
WILLIAM E

199205280000
95441

05/28/1992
12:19:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHANCE,
ALLEN CHRIS

199205280000
95471

05/28/1992
12:27:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HERRINGTON,
GEORGE E


