Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= S	OUTHTRU	JST MOR	rgage co	ORP; Date	e Recorded	l= 1992;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201060000 00348	01/06/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	381	391				
199201170000 01858	01/17/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ECHOLS, DANNY J. & BONITA	383	816				
199201170000 01923	01/17/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	383	816				
199201160000 01720	01/16/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CORPERA	383	392				
199201160000 01738	01/16/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	MANGRUM, ERWIN H. ETAL	383	319				
199202040000 03756	02/04/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC. MORTGAGE	386	881				
199201290000 03157	01/29/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, BOBBY D. & GAYE	385	755				
199201310000 03470	01/31/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	386	365				
199201310000 03501	01/31/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	386	365				
199202100000 04382	02/10/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T, INC.	387	995				
199202110000 04620	02/11/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOOD, JAMES B. & BEJEANA	388	89				
199202110000 04635	02/11/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	388	89				
199202140000 04966	02/14/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, JAMES C. & DONNA	389	38				
199202140000 04972	02/14/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	389	38				
199202140000 05022	02/14/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE COR	388	917				
199202140000 05038	02/14/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RADER, ROGER D. & LINDA C	388	917				
199202170000 05104	02/17/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE COR	389	317				
199202170000 05129	02/17/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ENDRESS, DANIEL B.	389	317				

199202170000 05155	02/17/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	389	251		
199202170000 05153	02/17/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	389	251		
199202170000 05172	02/17/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE COR	389	317		
199202170000 05175	02/17/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ENDRESS, DANIEL B.	389	317		
199203020000 06385	03/02/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	391	886		
199204100000 41631	04/10/1992 01:34:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	UNION BANK & TRUST				
199204140000 44711	04/14/1992 02:53:52	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	DOMINION BANK				
199204150000 45111	04/15/1992 08:20:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL				
199205260000 92581	05/26/1992 09:56:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FILKINS, MARK H				
199205280000 95411	05/28/1992 12:19:35	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON, WILLIAM E				
199205280000 95441	05/28/1992 12:19:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANCE, ALLEN CHRIS				
199205280000 95471	05/28/1992 12:27:57	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRINGTON, GEORGE E				